Bulletin No. 289B
Intelligent
Junction Box
NAVIGATOR
225
Proactive, Preventive Solutions
CAN bus connectivity:
Separate fiber optic or

DK 0199-R76-03.06
PLASTIC
FIBER OPTIC
CABLE
Indicator and j-box
sold separately.
Indicator to iCan
j-box up to 300 feet.
*Indicator includes
CAN card.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
225 ICANP 225 Indicator for ICANP*
ICAN4P 4 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN6P 6 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN8P 8 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN10P 10 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN12P 12 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN14P 14 load cell iCan j-box
GLASS
FIBER OPTIC
CABLE
Indicator and j-box
sold separately.
Indicator to iCan
j-box up to 5,000 feet.
*Indicator includes
CAN card.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
225 ICANG 225 Indicator for ICANG*
ICAN4G 4 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN6G 6 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN8G 8 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN10G 10 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN12G 12 load cell iCan j-box
ICAN14G 14 load cell iCan j-box